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Tania B. Alvarez 
Coordinator, Transfer Advising and Articulation 
Old Dominion University 
2013 Student Success Center 
Norfolk,VA 23529 
Phone: (757) 683-3711 
Email: talvarez@odu.edu 
 
VADM David Architzel USN (Ret) 
Director, Military Affairs 
Office of the President 
Old Dominion University 
Koch Hall room 2027 
Phone: 757.683.3018 
Email: darchitz@odu.edu 
 
Orlando M. Ayala H.  
Assistant Professor 
Department of Engineering Technology 
Old Dominion University 
111F Kaufman Hall 
Norfolk, VA 23529  
Phone: 757-683-4467 
Email: oayala@odu.edu 
 
Saharay E. Cosio, Psy.D., LCP 
Assistant Director for Clinical Services 
Office of Counseling Services 
Old Dominion University 
1526 Webb Center 
Norfolk, VA 23529 
Phone: 757-683-4401 
Email: scosio@odu.edu 
 
Alejandra Diaz-Rangel 
Interim Assistant Director for International Initiatives 
Office of Intercultural Relations 
Old Dominion University 
2109 Webb Center 
Norfolk, VA 23529 
Phone: 757-683-4406 
Fax: 757-683-5360 
Email: adiazran@odu.edu  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Melanie Fernandes 
ESL Lecturer 
English Language Center 
Old Dominion University 
Norfolk, VA 23529 
Dragas Hall 1108D 
Phone: 757-683-7164 
Email: mfernand@odu.edu 
 
Giovanna M. Genard 
Acting Assistant Vice President for Marketing & 
Communications 
Old Dominion University 
1024A Koch Hall 
Norfolk, VA 23529 
Phone: 757-683-4683  
Fax: 757-683-5501  
Email: ggenard@odu.edu  
 
Arminda Israel 
Coordinator and Veteran Student Advisor 
Military Career Transition Program 
Teacher Education Services and Advising 
Darden College of Education 
Old Dominion University 
5115 Hampton Blvd, Norfolk, VA 23508 
Phone: 757.683.3296 
Fax: 757.683.4872 
Email: aisrael@odu.edu  
 
Rafael E. Landaeta 
Associate Professor 
Department of Engineering Management & 
Systems Engineering 
Old Dominion University 
2123J Engineering Systems Building  
Norfolk, VA 23529 
Phone: (757) 412-7171 
Fax: (757) 683-5640 
E-mail: rlandaet@odu.edu 
 
Damaso Medel 
Police Officer 
ODU Police Department 
Community Policing Unit 
4516 Monarch Way 
Norfolk, Va. 23508 
757-683-6376 (V/M) 
757-802-6428 (Cell) 
Email: dmedel@odu.edu 
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Jose Ramos 
Academic Advisor 
Center for Major Exploration/CME 
Old Dominion University 
1500 Webb Center 
Norfolk, VA 23529 
Phone: 757.683.4823 
Fax: 757.683.3710 
Email: jeramos@odu.edu 
 
Laura Ray 
Faculty/Administrative Coordinator  
English Language Center 
College of Cont. Ed. and Professional Dev. 
Old Dominion University 
1108 Dragas Hall 
Norfolk, VA 23529 
Phone: (757) 683-5736 
Fax: (757) 683-4640 
Email: lray@odu.edu  
 
Mirta Williams 
Student Success Advisor 
Darden College of Education 
Old Dominion University 
126 Education Building 
Norfolk, VA 23529 
Phone: 757-683-4585 
Email: mswillia@odu.edu  
 
Ariana Wright 
Senior E.O. Officer 
Office of Institutional Equity and Diversity 
Old Dominion University 
1301 Spong Hall 
Norfolk, VA 23529 
Phone: 757-683-3141 
Fax: 757-683-5844 
Email: a1wright@odu.edu  
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